
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
28 
91 
73 
39 
76 
82 
33 
95 
40 

23d 
22 
35 

Name 
Theo Lindh 
Louie Karlsson 
Lucaz Melin 
Vincent Sandberg Kenning 
Frej Sjögren 
Vidar Lif 
Max Ledin 
Victoria Stenersen 
Charles Rosén 
Edvin Fällman 
Viggo Christoffersson 
Hugo Bergström 

Class 
Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Best Tm 
40.155 
40.317 
40.440 
40.691 
41.081 
41.205 
41.225 
41.287 
41.446 
41.515 
42.146 
42.170 

Diff 

0.162 
0.285 
0.536 
0.926 
1.050 
1.070 
1.132 
1.291 
1.360 
1.991 
2.015 

In Lap 
9 
8 

10 
5 
4 
6 

10 
8 
8 

10 
8 

10 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-20 10:21:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

Micro 

Tidskörning gr 2 

Qualifying started at 9:49:38 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 09:50 


