

Micro

Trollringen 0,750 km

Tidskörning gr 2

2025-07-20 09:50

Qualifying started at 9:49:38

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	28	Theo Lindh	Formel Micro	40.155		9	SWEDEN		
2	91	Louie Karlsson	Formel Micro	40.317	0.162	8	SWEDEN	PDB/FALCON Racing Team	
3	73	Lucaz Melin	Formel Micro	40.440	0.285	10	SWEDEN		
4	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	Formel Micro	40.691	0.536	5	SWEDEN		
5	76	Frej Sjögren	Formel Micro	41.081	0.926	4	SWEDEN		
6	82	Vidar Lif	Formel Micro	41.205	1.050	6	SWEDEN		
7	33	Max Ledin	Formel Micro	41.225	1.070	10	SWEDEN		
8	95	Victoria Stenersen	Formel Micro	41.287	1.132	8	NORWAY		
9	40	Charles Rosén	Formel Micro	41.446	1.291	8	SWEDEN		
10	23d	Edvin Fällman	Formel Micro	41.515	1.360	10	SWEDEN		
11	22	Viggo Christoffersson	Formel Micro	42.146	1.991	8	SWEDEN		
12	35	Hugo Bergström	Formel Micro	42.170	2.015	10	SWEDEN		